Campionati Italiani dal 2013

Guastalla, 05-19-2013

Campionato Italiano 2013
Results of the seventh round
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Wickrama Sumith
Stucchi Stefano i

Da Fatti Daniele
Fernando Sasi i
Fernando Suresh
Martinelli Andrea
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan

(ITA)

Anmfr2bi Sbqfrb5q

Balicchi Giorgio
Philips Patrick i

Zucchiatti Elisa
Cbygloha R5qfcz3q o
Blifvsaq M2aeqrrq o

Bh4frvey Spifozxa
“Madfonsy”
Caqfk7ty Vcaftx6i
Cudfebzq Cuqfnlzi o
Sjufb5wi Dyuethri )
Simonazzi Marco m

Martinelli Paolo ()
Welikumbura Wasantha

(ITA)

Fernando Anuradha
Fabiano Stefano i
Ometto Paolo

Maurizi Riccardo o

Ramfbpyy Lyyehtiq o
Donnini Rodolfo “Rudy”

(ITA)
Vanderlan Amith
Dnifntxy Tdefntuq

Fernando Saman
Priyantha i

Phantom

Twdafrwdy Gaifn7sy
“Piyeqghmi”
Jdaf236a Koqf5ubq .«

Sf4g3uua Mjdafehwa
B4efpl2y Gf4fx76a
Bhaforvi Svyfkjzy
Ometto Luca wm
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Page 1 of 1

0/
25 /

18 /
16 /
25/
9/

25 /

19 /

5/
25/

4/
25/
0/

6/

0/
25/
0/
13/

04-2

25
9

20
21
10
25

14

3

25
0

25
0
25

17

25
12
25
13

0-2025 03:10 PM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/a8772aa8841711e3ac012e92809967e5?turn=7

